Game Information

Seattle Seahawks
St. Louis Rams

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Rams

Drive: 10 Plays, 90 Yards, 4:9
Second Quarter

Seahawks

Drive: 14 Plays, 81 Yards, 6:29

Rams

Drive: 8 Plays, 45 Yards, 1:1
Third Quarter

Rams

Drive: 8 Plays, 67 Yards, 2:59
Fourth Quarter

Rams

Drive: 9 Plays, 44 Yards, 4:42

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
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Seattle Seahawks
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St. Louis Rams
19

3

14

2

7-16, 44 %
0-1,0 %
1-5, 20 %
0-2,0 %
349

73

4.8

88

28

3.1
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261
23-41-1
5.8
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4-28

89

4-19
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Brandon Gibson 15 yd pass from Sam Bradford (Josh Brown kick)

Olindo Mare 22 yd FG

Josh Brown 30 yd FG

Kenneth Darby 21 yd pass from Sam Bradford (Josh Brown kick)

Josh Brown 31 yd FG
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Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions

Safeties
Time of Posession

Seattle Seahawks Player Statistics

Passing
M. Hasselbeck
M. Robinson

St. Louis Rams Player Statistics

Passing

S. Bradford
Rushing

J. Forsett

M. Hasselbeck
M. Robinson
L. Washington
G. Tate

J. Ryan

Rushing

S. Jackson
S. Bradford
M. Clayton
K. Toston
K. Darby
Receiving
B. Stokley
M. Williams
G. Tate

L. Washington
D. Butler

J. Carlson

4-92

0

1-0

0
7-43.6
6-49
1-1

0-0

0

0-0

0

1-1, 100 %
0-0, - %
0-0, - %
0

27:10

Cmp
20
1

Cmp
23
Carries
19

1
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Carries
22

2-42

0

1-28

0

7-45.9
5-41

0-0

0-0

0

1-1

0

2-2, 100 %
2-2, 100 %
0-0, - %

0

32:50

Att
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Att
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Yds

Yds
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28

Yds
289
TDs
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J. Forsett

D. Branch
C. Baker

M. Robinson

Receiving
M. Clayton
S. Jackson
B. Gibson

D. Amendola
D. Fells

K. Darby

M. Gilyard
Kicking

O. Mare

Kicking

J. Brown
Fumbles

M. Hasselbeck

Fumbles
Fumbles Recovered

Fumbles Recovered
Defense

M. Trufant

L. Milloy

R. Lewis

L. Tatupu

R. Bryant

C. Clemons
K. Jennings
C. Cole

R. Brock

M. McCoy
W. Herring
D. Hawthorne
B. Obomanu
A. Curry

E. Thomas
J. Siavii

J. Babineaux
T. Polumbus
B. Hamilton
K. Balmer
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Sack-Yds
0-0
1-6
0-0
0-0
0-0
2-10
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-12
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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D. Davis
B. Mebane

Defense
C. Dahl

J. King

J. Butler

J. Laurinaitis
J. Hall

D. Vobora
C. Long

R. Bartell
N. Diggs
B. Fletcher
F. Robbins
G. Gibson
L. Grant
C. Massey
J. Cudjo
G. Selvie
J. Murphy
K. Dockery
B. Kehl

E. Sims
Interceptions
E. Thomas

Interceptions
B. Fletcher
Punt Returns
G. Tate

Punt Returns
D. Amendola
Kick Returns
L. Washington
C. Morrah

Kick Returns
M. Gilyard
Punting

J. Ryan

Punting
D. Jones
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12

Yds
42
Blocks
0

Blocks
0

Sack-Yds
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
2-13
1-7
.5-3
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0

5-3
0-0

0-0
0-0

Yds
305

Yds
321
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Misc

Officials: Pete Morelli, Ruben Fowler, George Hayward, John Hussey, Jon Lucivansky, Don Carlsen, Rob Vernatchi, Al Hynes
Attendance: 52,326

Time of Game: 2:58



